
0.2341

0.2943

0.0591

0.3694

0.3461

0.0591

0.2943

0.2352

0.1869 0.18690.2954 0.29542.467 2.4670.2346 0.23460.2453 0.2453

BRAND STYLE GUIDE

2025



RGB: 0 103 160
HEX: #0067a0

RGB: 59 149 209
HEX: #3b95d1

RGB: 149 168 175
HEX: #95a8af

RGB: 232 232 232
HEX: #e8e8e8

RGB: 255 255 255
HEX: #FFFFFF

RGB: 0 103 160
HEX: #0067a0

RGB: 59 149 209
HEX: #3b95d1

RGB: 75 84 88
HEX: #4b5458

RGB: 112 126 131
HEX: #707e83

RGB: 232 232 232
HEX: #e8e8e8

RGB: 255 255 255
HEX: #FFFFFF

RGB: 232 232 232
HEX: #e8e8e8

RGB: 255 255 255
HEX: #FFFFFF

RGB: 255 255 255
HEX: #FFFFFF



Typography: Lato

LATO LIGHT

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
123456789

LATO THIN

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
123456789

LATO REGULAR

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
123456789

LATO BOLD

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
123456789download zip




